Tuition and fees-

University
Nonresident
Continuing education
LSU Online
Student technology fees
Other

Total tuition and fees

State appropriations-
General
Dedicated
Interagency transfers
Total state appropriations

Total

287,412,780
78,772,943
6,895,531
7,755,291
4,079,546
35,672,021
420,588,112

112,116,701
12,151,760
7,480,868
131,749,329

$

Unrestricted

284,631,611
78,772,943
5,831,078

13,149,453
382,385,085

112,116,701
12,151,760
7,480,868

Restricted

2,781,169

1,064,453
7,755,291
4,079,546
22,522,568
38,203,027



: ANALYSIS C-1
Current Fund Revenues
AUSIANA ST S ENIVERSITY For the year ended June 30, 2017
Total Unrestricted Restricted

Career services 365,999 - 365,999
Center for computational technology 21,691 - 21,691
Center for energy studies 8,750 7,500 1,250
Communication across the curriculum 8,917 - 8,917
Engineering-
Civil and environmental 727,087 - 727,087
Construction management 5,820 - 5,820
Dean's office 122,540 1,890 120,650
Interdisciplinary 1,384 1,384 -
Mechanical and industrial 366,995 4,595 362,400

Total engineering 1,223,826 7,869 1,215,957
Gordon A. Cain Center 8,700 8,700
Human sciences and education
Dean's office 3,020 3,020 -
Education 47,132 - 47,132
Interdisciplinary 54,260 2,000 52,260
Kinesiology 36,127 - 36,127



ANALYSIS C-1
Current Fund Revenues

AUISIANA ST NI VERSITY For the year ended June 30, 2017
Total Unrestricted Restricted

Louisiana geological survey 8,454 5,329 3,125
LSU Global 258,667 - 258,667
LSU press 1,361,098 - 1,361,098
Mass communication 513,121 507,921 5,200
Materials science and engineering 28,846 28,846
Miscellaneous 68,539 - 68,539
Music and dramatic arts-
Band 69,999 - 69,999
Dean's office 23,971 - 23,971
Interdisciplinary - - -
Music 212,180 4,039 208,141
Theater 115,694 - 115,694



LSy

QUISIANA. ST EINIVERSITY

Comparative biomedical sciences
Continuing education

ANALYSIS C-1

Current Fund Revenues
For the year ended June 30, 2017

Total Unrestricted Restricted
9,987 9,987
36,225 36,225



